
Austria austria@inhibitor-network.eu

Croatia croatia@inhibitor-network.eu

Czech Republic czech.republic@inhibitor-network.eu

Estonia Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Finland finland@inhibitor-network.eu

France france@inhibitor-network.eu

Germany germany@inhibitor-network.eu

Ireland ireland@inhibitor-network.eu

Kyrgyzstan Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Montenegro montenegro@inhibitor-network.eu

Netherlands Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

North Macedonia Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Poland Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Portugal portugal@inhibitor-network.eu

Romania Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Serbia Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Slovakia Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Slovenia Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Sweden Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Switzerland switzerland@inhibitor-network.eu

UK Contact via kristine.jansone@ehc.eu

Ukraine ukraine@inhibitor-network.eu


